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ALTERAÇÕES DE PREÇOS 

COMUNICADO

MOTIVOMOTIVOR$DESCRIÇÃOLINHA CÓDIGO

2023
06/07

Realinhamento

Realinhamento

Realinhamento

Realinhamento

Realinhamento

Realinhamento

RET

RET

RET

HYS

HYS

RET

4248

6340

3297

141113

352369

4173

De:       169,586
Para:    118,500

De:       169,586
Para:    118,500

De:       195,602
Para:      95,250

De:       195,602
Para:      95,250

De:       195,602
Para:      95,250

De:         39,810
Para:      29,850

Retentor

Retentor

Retentor

Retentor

Retentor

Retentor
(Ref. 02797)


